global solutions :
local support TM
Grid Dish Parabolic Antenna
5150 to 5850 MHz Operation
The 5GHz parabolic grid directional antennas offered by Laird Technologies
utilize a unique patented parabolic grid design with compact high
performance feed. The antennas are constructed of welded steel wires which
are galvanized and then powder coat painted with a light gray epoxy paint.

GD5x
global solutions :
local supportTMANT-SPEC-GD5x-0408
Any information furnished by Laird Technologies and its agents is believed to be accurate and reliable. Responsibility for the use and application of Laird Technologies materials rests with the end
user since Laird Technologies and its agents cannot be aware of all potential uses. Laird Technologies makes no warranties as to the fitness, merchantability, or suitability of any Laird Technologies
materials or products for any specific or general uses. Laird Technologies shall not be liable for incidental or consequential damages of any kind. All Laird Technologies products are sold pursuant
to the Laird Technologies domestic terms and conditions of sale in effect from time to time, a copy of which will be furnished upon request.
 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Wind Loading (Lbs.)
Specifications
Notes:
	 •  All shipments F.O.B. Schaumburg, IL 60173
	 •  All antennas carry a 2 Year Warranty
Antenna Patterns
System Ordering:
	 GD58-22   5.7-5.8GHz 22dBi directional antenna
	 GD58-26   5.7-5.8GHz 26dBi directional antenna *
	 GD58-29   5.7-5.8GHz 29dBi directional antenna *
	 GD57-21   5.4-5.7GHz 21dBi directional antenna
	 GD57-25   5.4-5.7GHz 25dBi directional antenna *
	 GD57-28   5.4-5.7GHz 28dBi directional antenna *
	 GD53-21   5.1-5.3GHz 21dBi directional antenna
	 GD53-25   5.1-5.3GHz 25dBi directional antenna *
	 GD53-28   5.1-5.3GHz 28dBi directional antenna *
*Super HD bracket system now available for large and medium grid.
Add “HD” as prefix to part number
Example: HDGD58-29
Model 100 MPH 125 MPH 100MPH with ½” Radial Ice